Uniform Order Form – June 2025

	ITEM


	PRICE
	SIZE
	HOUSE
	NO
	TOTAL

	Sweatshirt

Essential
	£11.00 (24-34)

£13.50 (XS/S)
	
	
	
	

	Sweat Cardigan
Essential
	£13.00 (24-32)
£14.50 (34/XS/S)
	
	
	
	

	Polo Shirt


	£9.00 (24-32)
£11.50 (34/XS/S)
	
	
	
	

	Bib Pinafores – see size guide below


	£26.00
MADE TO ORDER
	
	
	
	

	PE Shorts


	£6.00-22/24 26/28
£6.50-30/32 34/36
	
	
	
	

	PE T-Shirt 24 to 34
	£9.00
	
	Emerald
	
	

	
	
	
	Sapphire
	
	

	
	
	
	Diamond
	
	

	
	
	
	Ruby
	
	

	Checked Skirt

3/4  5/6 7/8  9/10 10/11 11/12 13/14
	£22.00

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	TOTAL
	£


Sweatshirt/cardi/polo Sizing  3-4 = 24   5-6 = 26  7-8 = 28  9-10 = 30  11-12 = 32  13 = 34                       XS(36)     S
PE T-shirts     3-4 = 22     5-6 = 26   6-7 = 28    7-8 = 30    9-10 = 32    11-12 = 34

Pinafores – (length measured from shoulder)
	Length
	24”
	26”
	28”
	30”
	32”

	Age
	3-4
	5-6
	7-8
	9-10
	11-12

	Chest
	22”
	24”
	26”
	28”
	30”


As we do not keep these in stock, please be accurate when measuring.
Name/Class
……………….…………………….… Bacs Payment Sent ……………………..
Bank Account – Lloyds : FCAT T/A Hambleton Primary Academy

Sort Code :  30 90 90

Account :     27548960

PLEASE CHECK THE SIZING AND PRICING KEYS ABOVE BEFORE FINALISING YOUR ORDER.

